@Ki-51 auToMaTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. @ +65 6842 0051 Fax No, : +65 6741 05140
E-Mail : salestin5|.com.sg

Company Reg. No. : 20061 6033C

GST Registration Mo, : 200616038C

TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD

2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 201-17 KAKI BUKIT
AUTOHUB

SINGAPORE 417921

Contact : 93877599

Teul Repair Code :
. . Date in :
Xiao | ﬂn% Vehicle Num. ¢
Model :

Chassis/Eng# :

ESTIMATE
CLM14962
19/12/2018
SKX2153Y

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT
MROSIREH104538075/1ZRY 205202

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part

AIR CLEANER RESONATOR C.‘.d-‘-""i
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE S L_A
FRONT BUMPER LH FOGLAMP ‘c"""-‘L-_-c[

FRONT BUMPER LH FOGLAMP COVER

Qty

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LR & A ;)r{' (JrE' {-'?S g
{.J by

FRONT GRILLE B Ll

|

‘ 4]
FRONT LH FENDER 'VVT-I' EMBLEM Mt~ 3 1.??. / g, |

FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD  fof =~

FRONT LH HEADLAMP Crnd—

FRONT LH HEADLAMP MOULDING Mt o

Subtotal before discount

Percentage discount  15%

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET A=
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET -
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET At

page |

>

1

Sub-total 1

1

*#** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature *=*

Unit Price
271.10
581.45
[ 8610
37820

91.90
13210
595.90

54.00
200.90
850.00

141.50

50.00
30.00

S0.00

Amount
17110
5B1.45 ~"

186,10 =

54.00 =
200,90 X

85000 <
141.50 %

3615335
20381

2.711.44
Sb-sh 3 e
s
5000 A



@N-51 automoTive pre (1o

Kaki Bukil AutoHub

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 ' Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6542 (051 Fax No, - +63 6741 05110
E-Mail : sales@n51.com,gg

Company Reg. No. : 20061 6038C

GST Registration No. - 2006160380

TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD

2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT
AUTOHUB

SINGAPORE 417921

Contact : 93877599

Repair Code -
: 197122018
‘Vehicle Num, ;
: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT

ESTIMATE
CLM14962

SKX2153Y

Chassis/Eng# : MROS3REH104538075/1ZRY 205202

Subtotal hefore discount 130,00

Percentage discount 0% (Lon

Sub-total 2 130,00

Parts-total 284144

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring hamess, check lighting. (0 FR) sc’  spat
To re=spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident 7 ?_J O Lo 5@:&0’

To provide labour, workmanship to cha nge the above damaged bodyparts, repair,
align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident,

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

re-construct and re- % w

Je 40,00
Labour Total 990.00
Parts & Labour Total 383144

Adna.kl_%

*** This is & computer-generated document which requires no signature, **+* t"/-; /] 2 ?/32 b E
: . 1 7

LEK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before!atter spray painting
» To gisplay damaged parijs) dunng rasurvey
= Parls prices are subject to confirmation
= Third party survey is.0n 3 “Withoul Pre;udice” basis
* No dlegal moddicationis) is atiowed
» Supglementary Hemis) must 5o resurveyed and
1 subject 1o final approval from insursnce Company

Acknowledged by Repaier

Signature:
Date:

Pece 2

Toted 2948 9¢
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